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BOULDERING



Aspire Bouldering

Competition Schedule

As of SAT 12 OCT 2019 at 18:38 

CLB-------------------------------_08 1.0 Report Created Sat, 12 Oct 2019 18:38:51 Page 1/1

Date Start 
Time Event Location

13 Oct 17:30 Women's Bouldering Semifinals Aspire

13 Oct 21:00 Men's Bouldering Semifinals Aspire

14 Oct 18:00 Women's Bouldering Finals Aspire

14 Oct 21:00 Men's Bouldering Finals Aspire



Aspire Bouldering

Men's Bouldering

Entry List by Event

As of SAT 12 OCT 2019 at 18:39 

CLBMSINGLESBOUL-------------------_32A 1.0 Report Created Sat, 12 Oct 2019 18:39:05 

Legend:

M Man

Bib Name
NOC 
Code Gender Date of Birth

1 HARRISON Campbell AUS M 1997-06-28

8 KLINGLER Florian AUT M 1998-03-18

16 MCCOLL Sean CAN M 1987-09-03

2 UCHIDA Lucas CAN M 1998-04-25

15 MAWEM Mickael FRA M 1990-08-03

10 TERNANT Arthur FRA M 1996-01-01

14 PHILLIPS Nathan GBR M 1994-06-20

9 RIDAL  William GBR M 1997-05-01

5 MARTIN Philipp GER M 1994-11-22

6 BARAT ZADEH Gholamali IRI M 1985-09-21

3 MARCUS Nimrod ISR M 1999-11-12

18 HARADA Kai JPN M 1999-03-10

4 WATABE Keita JPN M 1993-08-30

12 SKORODUMOV Sergei RUS M 1996-05-13

13 TIMONOV Vadim RUS M 1992-11-06

19 KRUDER Jernej SLO M 1990-12-05

17 VEZONIK Gregor SLO M 1995-07-06

7 TOPISHKO Serhii UKR M 1988-10-02

11 MCQUEEN Samuel USA M 2001-05-15



Aspire Bouldering

Women's Bouldering

Entry List by Event

As of SAT 12 OCT 2019 at 18:39 

CLBWSINGLESBOUL-------------------_32A 1.0 Report Created Sat, 12 Oct 2019 18:39:12 

Legend:

W Woman

Bib Name
NOC 
Code Gender Date of Birth

8 AGUADO Valentina ARG W 2001-04-28

14 MACKENZIE Oceania AUS W 2002-07-11

11 FAERBER Johanna AUT W 1998-03-01

7 VEST Allison CAN W 1995-06-26

18 YIP Alannah CAN W 1993-10-26

4 CONTRERAS Alejandra CHI W 2000-12-24

2 HILY Jackie FRA W 1994-01-24

15 PHILLIPS Emily GBR W 2002-10-08

1 KIESGEN Lilli GER W 1996-07-02

10 MEUL Hannah GER W 2001-04-03

16 REKABI Elnaz IRI W 1989-07-20

12 MORONI Camilla ITA W 2001-07-08

17 NONAKA Miho JPN W 1997-05-21

5 ZIJLSTRA Vera NED W 1988-04-10

3 SHEMULINKINA Tatiana RUS W 1987-07-27

13 REPUSIC Urska SLO W 2000-06-05

19 KLINGLER Petra SUI W 1992-02-14

9 LEE Hung Ying TPE W 1985-08-14

6 ZAKHAROVA Marharyta UKR W 1995-05-31



Aspire

MON 14 OCT 2019
Start Time: 21:00

Bouldering

Men's Bouldering Finals

Start List

As of SUN 13 OCT 2019 at 23:24 

CLBMSINGLESBOUL-------FNL-000100--_51 1.0 Report Created Sun, 13 Oct 2019 23:24:37 

Legend:

No Number

Order No. Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Result Rank

1 5 MARTIN Philipp GER 1994-11-22
2 14 PHILLIPS Nathan GBR 1994-06-20
3 15 MAWEM Mickael FRA 1990-08-03
4 4 WATABE Keita JPN 1993-08-30
5 10 TERNANT Arthur FRA 1996-01-01
6 18 HARADA Kai JPN 1999-03-10



Aspire

MON 14 OCT 2019
Start Time: 21:10

Bouldering

Men's Bouldering Finals

Results

As of MON 14 OCT 2019 at 22:17 

CLBMSINGLESBOUL-------FNL-000100--_73 1.0 Report Created Mon, 14 Oct 2019 22:17:01 

Legend:

No Number

Rank No. Name NOC
Code

Boulder 1
Top/Zone

Boulder 2
Top/Zone

Boulder 3
Top/Zone

Boulder 4
Top/Zone

Result

Tops Zones

Attempts

Tops Zones

1 18 HARADA Kai JPN T (1/1) T (4/4) T (2/1) - 3 3 7 6

2 4 WATABE Keita JPN z (0/1) T (1/1) T (1/1) - 2 3 2 3

3 5 MARTIN Philipp GER z (0/1) T (2/1) T (1/1) - 2 3 3 3

4 14 PHILLIPS Nathan GBR z (0/1) T (2/2) T (1/1) - 2 3 3 4

5 15 MAWEM Mickael FRA z (0/1) T (2/2) T (2/2) - 2 3 4 5

6 10 TERNANT Arthur FRA z (0/1) - z (0/1) - 0 2 0 2



Aspire

SUN 13 OCT 2019
Start Time: 21:10

Bouldering

Men's Bouldering Semifinals

Start List

As of SAT 12 OCT 2019 at 18:44 

Isolation Opening/Closing 19:00/20:00

CLBMSINGLESBOUL-------SFNL000100--_51 1.0 Report Created Sat, 12 Oct 2019 18:44:06 

Legend:

No Number

Order No. Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Result Rank

1 1 HARRISON Campbell AUS 1997-06-28
2 2 UCHIDA Lucas CAN 1998-04-25
3 3 MARCUS Nimrod ISR 1999-11-12
4 4 WATABE Keita JPN 1993-08-30
5 5 MARTIN Philipp GER 1994-11-22
6 6 BARAT ZADEH Gholamali IRI 1985-09-21
7 7 TOPISHKO Serhii UKR 1988-10-02
8 8 KLINGLER Florian AUT 1998-03-18
9 9 RIDAL  William GBR 1997-05-01

10 10 TERNANT Arthur FRA 1996-01-01
11 11 MCQUEEN Samuel USA 2001-05-15
12 12 SKORODUMOV Sergei RUS 1996-05-13
13 13 TIMONOV Vadim RUS 1992-11-06
14 14 PHILLIPS Nathan GBR 1994-06-20
15 15 MAWEM Mickael FRA 1990-08-03
16 16 MCCOLL Sean CAN 1987-09-03
17 17 VEZONIK Gregor SLO 1995-07-06
18 18 HARADA Kai JPN 1999-03-10
19 19 KRUDER Jernej SLO 1990-12-05



Aspire

SUN 13 OCT 2019
Start Time: 21:10

Bouldering

Men's Bouldering Semifinals

Results

As of SUN 13 OCT 2019 at 23:49 

CLBMSINGLESBOUL-------SFNL000100--_73 1.0 Report Created Sun, 13 Oct 2019 23:49:05 

Legend:

No Number

Rank No. Name NOC
Code

Boulder 1
Top/Zone

Boulder 2
Top/Zone

Boulder 3
Top/Zone

Boulder 4
Top/Zone

Result

Tops Zones

Attempts

Tops Zones

1 18 HARADA Kai JPN T (2/2) T (1/1) T (1/1) T (1/1) 4 4 5 5 Q

2 10 TERNANT Arthur FRA T (1/1) T (1/1) T (4/4) T (1/1) 4 4 7 7 Q

3 4 WATABE Keita JPN T (1/1) z (0/1) T (1/1) T (1/1) 3 4 3 4 Q

4 15 MAWEM Mickael FRA z (0/1) T (1/1) T (1/1) T (2/2) 3 4 4 5 Q

5 14 PHILLIPS Nathan GBR T (1/1) z (0/1) T (3/3) T (2/1) 3 4 6 6 Q

5 5 MARTIN Philipp GER T (1/1) z (0/1) T (3/3) T (2/1) 3 4 6 6 Q

7 12 SKORODUMOV Sergei RUS T (1/1) z (0/1) T (4/4) T (1/1) 3 4 6 7

8 3 MARCUS Nimrod ISR T (1/1) z (0/1) T (5/5) T (2/1) 3 4 8 8

9 9 RIDAL  William GBR T (2/1) z (0/1) T (6/6) T (1/1) 3 4 9 9

10 16 MCCOLL Sean CAN T (1/1) z (0/1) z (0/3) T (1/1) 2 4 2 6

11 8 KLINGLER Florian AUT z (0/1) z (0/1) T (2/2) T (5/5) 2 4 7 9

12 6 BARAT ZADEH Gholamali IRI z (0/1) z (0/1) T (5/5) T (3/2) 2 4 8 9

13 13 TIMONOV Vadim RUS T (2/1) z (0/1) T (1/1) - 2 3 3 3

14 17 VEZONIK Gregor SLO T (1/1) z (0/1) T (2/2) - 2 3 3 4

15 7 TOPISHKO Serhii UKR T (2/2) z (0/1) T (6/6) - 2 3 8 9

16 2 UCHIDA Lucas CAN T (3/3) - T (6/6) z (0/2) 2 3 9 11

17 11 MCQUEEN Samuel USA - T (1/1) T (8/8) - 2 2 9 9

18 19 KRUDER Jernej SLO z (0/3) z (0/1) T (3/3) z (0/6) 1 4 3 13

19 1 HARRISON Campbell AUS - z (0/2) T (12/6) - 1 2 12 8



Aspire

MON 14 OCT 2019
Start Time: 18:10

Bouldering

Women's Bouldering Finals

Start List

As of MON 14 OCT 2019 at 17:05 

CLBWSINGLESBOUL-------FNL-000100--_51 2.0 Report Created Mon, 14 Oct 2019 17:05:40 

Legend:

No Number

Order No. Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Result Rank

1 1 KIESGEN Lilli GER 1996-07-02
2 13 REPUSIC Urska SLO 2000-06-05
3 9 LEE Hung Ying TPE 1985-08-14
4 12 MORONI Camilla ITA 2001-07-08
5 19 KLINGLER Petra SUI 1992-02-14
6 17 NONAKA Miho JPN 1997-05-21



Aspire

MON 14 OCT 2019
Start Time: 18:10

Bouldering

Women's Bouldering Finals

Results

As of MON 14 OCT 2019 at 19:21 

CLBWSINGLESBOUL-------FNL-000100--_73 1.0 Report Created Mon, 14 Oct 2019 19:21:41 

Legend:

No Number

Rank No. Name NOC
Code

Boulder 1
Top/Zone

Boulder 2
Top/Zone

Boulder 3
Top/Zone

Boulder 4
Top/Zone

Result

Tops Zones

Attempts

Tops Zones

1 17 NONAKA Miho JPN T (3/1) T (1/1) T (3/3) T (2/1) 4 4 9 6

2 19 KLINGLER Petra SUI z (0/1) T (1/1) T (6/6) T (3/1) 3 4 10 9

3 13 REPUSIC Urska SLO z (0/1) T (2/1) z (0/6) z (0/1) 1 4 2 9

4 9 LEE Hung Ying TPE z (0/1) T (1/1) - z (0/1) 1 3 1 3

5 1 KIESGEN Lilli GER z (0/1) T (1/1) - z (0/1) 1 3 1 3

6 12 MORONI Camilla ITA z (0/1) T (2/2) - z (0/4) 1 3 2 7



Aspire

SUN 13 OCT 2019
Start Time: 17:10

Bouldering

Women's Bouldering Semifinals

Start List

As of SAT 12 OCT 2019 at 18:43 

Isolation Opening/Closing 15:30/16:30

CLBWSINGLESBOUL-------SFNL000100--_51 2.0 Report Created Sat, 12 Oct 2019 18:43:36 

Legend:

No Number

Order No. Name NOC
Code Date of Birth Result Rank

1 1 KIESGEN Lilli GER 1996-07-02
2 2 HILY Jackie FRA 1994-01-24
3 3 SHEMULINKINA Tatiana RUS 1987-07-27
4 4 CONTRERAS Alejandra CHI 2000-12-24
5 5 ZIJLSTRA Vera NED 1988-04-10
6 6 ZAKHAROVA Marharyta UKR 1995-05-31
7 7 VEST Allison CAN 1995-06-26
8 8 AGUADO Valentina ARG 2001-04-28
9 9 LEE Hung Ying TPE 1985-08-14

10 10 MEUL Hannah GER 2001-04-03
11 11 FAERBER Johanna AUT 1998-03-01
12 12 MORONI Camilla ITA 2001-07-08
13 13 REPUSIC Urska SLO 2000-06-05
14 14 MACKENZIE Oceania AUS 2002-07-11
15 15 PHILLIPS Emily GBR 2002-10-08
16 16 REKABI Elnaz IRI 1989-07-20
17 17 NONAKA Miho JPN 1997-05-21
18 18 YIP Alannah CAN 1993-10-26
19 19 KLINGLER Petra SUI 1992-02-14



Aspire

SUN 13 OCT 2019
Start Time: 17:10

Bouldering

Women's Bouldering Semifinals

Results

As of SUN 13 OCT 2019 at 19:57 

CLBWSINGLESBOUL-------SFNL000100--_73 1.0 Report Created Sun, 13 Oct 2019 19:57:16 

Legend:

No Number

Rank No. Name NOC
Code

Boulder 1
Top/Zone

Boulder 2
Top/Zone

Boulder 3
Top/Zone

Boulder 4
Top/Zone

Result

Tops Zones

Attempts

Tops Zones

1 17 NONAKA Miho JPN T (1/1) T (1/1) T (1/1) T (3/1) 4 4 6 4 Q

2 19 KLINGLER Petra SUI T (1/1) T (1/1) T (3/2) T (1/1) 4 4 6 5 Q

3 12 MORONI Camilla ITA T (1/1) T (4/1) T (5/5) T (1/1) 4 4 11 8 Q

4 9 LEE Hung Ying TPE T (1/1) z (0/1) T (1/1) T (1/1) 3 4 3 4 Q

5 1 KIESGEN Lilli GER T (1/1) T (3/2) T (1/1) z (0/1) 3 4 5 5 Q

5 13 REPUSIC Urska SLO T (1/1) T (2/1) z (0/2) T (2/1) 3 4 5 5 Q

7 10 MEUL Hannah GER T (1/1) z (0/1) T (1/1) z (0/1) 2 4 2 4

7 18 YIP Alannah CAN T (1/1) z (0/1) T (1/1) z (0/1) 2 4 2 4

9 16 REKABI Elnaz IRI T (1/1) z (0/1) T (2/1) z (0/1) 2 4 3 4

10 7 VEST Allison CAN T (3/3) T (3/3) z (0/9) z (0/1) 2 4 6 16

11 6 ZAKHAROVA Marharyta UKR T (1/1) z (0/2) T (1/1) - 2 3 2 4

12 8 AGUADO Valentina ARG T (1/1) z (0/1) T (4/4) - 2 3 5 6

13 15 PHILLIPS Emily GBR T (5/5) z (0/1) z (0/3) z (0/2) 1 4 5 11

14 11 FAERBER Johanna AUT T (1/1) z (0/4) z (0/4) - 1 3 1 9

15 3 SHEMULINKINA Tatiana RUS T (2/2) z (0/1) - z (0/2) 1 3 2 5

16 2 HILY Manon FRA T (3/1) z (0/1) - z (0/1) 1 3 3 3

17 14 MACKENZIE Oceania AUS T (2/2) z (0/4) - - 1 2 2 6

18 4 CONTRERAS Alejandra CHI - z (0/2) T (4/4) - 1 2 4 6

19 5 ZIJLSTRA Vera NED T (4/3) z (0/4) - - 1 2 4 7



Aspire Bouldering

Men's Bouldering

Medallists

As of MON 14 OCT 2019 at 22:21 

CLBMSINGLESBOUL-------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created Mon, 14 Oct 2019 22:21:01 Page 1/1

Medal Name NOC

Gold HARADA Kai JPN - Japan
Silver WATABE Keita JPN - Japan
Bronze MARTIN Philipp GER - Germany



Aspire Bouldering

Men's Bouldering

Final Positions

As of MON 14 OCT 2019 at 22:21 

CLBMSINGLESBOUL-------------------_99 1.0 Report Created Mon, 14 Oct 2019 22:21:32 Page 1/1

Rank NOC Name Medal

1 JPN Japan HARADA Kai Gold

2 JPN Japan WATABE Keita Silver

3 GER Germany MARTIN Philipp Bronze

4 GBR Great Britain PHILLIPS Nathan

5 FRA France MAWEM Mickael

6 FRA France TERNANT Arthur

7 RUS Russian Federation SKORODUMOV Sergei

8 ISR Israel MARCUS Nimrod

9 GBR Great Britain RIDAL  William

10 CAN Canada MCCOLL Sean

11 AUT Austria KLINGLER Florian

12 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran BARAT ZADEH Gholamali

13 RUS Russian Federation TIMONOV Vadim

14 SLO Slovenia VEZONIK Gregor

15 UKR Ukraine TOPISHKO Serhii

16 CAN Canada UCHIDA Lucas

17 USA United States of America MCQUEEN Samuel

18 SLO Slovenia KRUDER Jernej

19 AUS Australia HARRISON Campbell



Aspire Bouldering

Women's Bouldering

Medallists

As of MON 14 OCT 2019 at 20:01 

CLBWSINGLESBOUL-------------------_92A 1.0 Report Created Mon, 14 Oct 2019 20:01:23 Page 1/1

Medal Name NOC

Gold NONAKA Miho JPN - Japan
Silver KLINGLER Petra SUI - Switzerland
Bronze REPUSIC Urska SLO - Slovenia



Aspire Bouldering

Women's Bouldering

Final Positions

As of MON 14 OCT 2019 at 19:24 

CLBWSINGLESBOUL-------------------_99 1.0 Report Created Mon, 14 Oct 2019 19:24:22 Page 1/1

Rank NOC Name Medal

1 JPN Japan NONAKA Miho

2 SUI Switzerland KLINGLER Petra

3 SLO Slovenia REPUSIC Urska

4 TPE Chinese Taipei LEE Hung Ying

5 GER Germany KIESGEN Lilli

6 ITA Italy MORONI Camilla

7 GER Germany MEUL Hannah

7 CAN Canada YIP Alannah

9 IRI Islamic Republic of Iran REKABI Elnaz

10 CAN Canada VEST Allison

11 UKR Ukraine ZAKHAROVA Marharyta

12 ARG Argentina AGUADO Valentina

13 GBR Great Britain PHILLIPS Emily 

14 AUT Austria FAERBER Johanna

15 RUS Russian Federation SHEMULINKINA Tatiana

16 FRA France HILY Manon

17 AUS Australia MACKENZIE Oceania

18 CHI Chile CONTRERAS Alejandra

19 NED Netherlands ZIJLSTRA Vera
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